CHAPTERS
Optical Elements
Polarization Optics
Optical Isolators
Optical Systems
Optics Kits
SECTIONS

Ø19.1 mm (Ø0.75")
Ø1" Mirrors
120 deg
Typ. Ø3.2 mm (0.13")
Ø50.8 mm
(2.00")
15.9 mm
(0.63")
3.2 mm (0.13")
2 Places
8-32 Tapped Holes
Located on a
Ø31.75 mm (Ø1.25")
Ø2" Mirrors
 ITEM # Da Tb PFLc RFLd $ £ € RMB
 MPD127127-90-M01 1/2" 18.8 mm 12.7 mm 25.4 mm $ 235.00 £ 169.20 € 204,45 ¥ 1,872.95
 MPD127254-90-M01 1/2" 18.8 mm 25.4 mm 50.8 mm $ 235.00 £ 169.20 € 204,45 ¥ 1,872.95
 MPD254254-90-M01 1" 31.7 mm 25.4 mm 50.8 mm $ 250.00 £ 180.00 € 217,50 ¥ 1,992.50
 MPD254508-90-M01 1" 31.8 mm 50.8 mm 101.6 mm $ 250.00 £ 180.00 € 217,50 ¥ 1,992.50
 MPD254762-90-M01 1" 31.7 mm 76.2 mm 152.4 mm $ 250.00 £ 180.00 € 217,50 ¥ 1,992.50
 MPD508508-90-M01 2" 62.8 mm 50.8 mm 101.6 mm $ 320.00 £ 230.40 € 278,40 ¥ 2,550.40
 MPD508762-90-M01 2" 62.8 mm 76.2 mm 152.4 mm $ 320.00 £ 230.40 € 278,40 ¥ 2,550.40
KS2 Mirror
Mount (See
Page 247) with
a Ø2" Parabolic